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I. CO®BICHL, FTROEBICOVTSRREE TR L TESL,
Please respond to the following items for the course using the 5—point scales.
N 0.7 % 2k LB EH(N) /T R (%) 8% | &% | &%
o ) ¥ | 5 4 3 2 1 EE | @& | SD
: BEOABHNBAETEEFOTINVD ‘ 415 2,416 | 1,799 | 1,121 158 117 5611 18 0.96
Course content was clearly organized. 43.1% | 32.1% | 20.0% | 2.8% | 2.1%
BMEEHDPDRMICHEDNTNS 2,477 | 1,626 | 1,215 170 | 123
2 |Teaching materials and resources were 4.15 5,611 18 0.98
used effectively. 441% | 29.0% | 21.7% | 3.0% | 2.2%
3 #ﬁ%lﬂ@h\ﬂ*iﬁ?(ﬁﬂ%éﬂé:&b‘%b\. ‘ 4.03 2,213 | 1,648 | 1,339 | 246 163 5,609 20 103
Course content was interesting and inspiring. 39.5% | 29.4% | 23.9% | 4.4% 2.9%
2= - |= NS AL
4 ﬂﬁ(uﬁ?%tﬁ%&b\gbbné . ’RE 2,383 | 1,635 1,259 | 194 133 5,604 25 100
Course was taught with enthusiasm. 425% | 292% | 22.5% | 3.5% | 2.4%
SAMNEFE
5 %ﬁbL\Iﬂ,m&buﬁé’éﬁEﬁ?%{) 4.06 2,250 | 1,672 | 1,332 213 138 5,605 o4 1 0]
New theories and topics were presented. 401% | 29.8% | 23.8% | 3.8% | 2.5%
24 BR4) DERKEEZRFAHRAZTS 2,156 | 1,622 | 1,389 | 250 186
6 |Explanations matched the (graduate) students’ 3.99 5,603 26 1.05
level of understanding. 38.5% | 28.9% | 24.8% | 4.5% | 3.3%
7 24 (fRE) BN TEICHHLTINVD . 416 2,489 | 1,494 | 1,293 182 146 5,604 o5 102
Instructor treated (graduate) students fairly. A44.4% | 26.7% | 23.1% | 3.2% | 2.6%
8 $§$€—}173|E]‘C-ﬁ3([,\§ . 4.01 2,127 | 1,526 | 1,587 195 168 5603 2% 103
Course was conducted interactively. 38.0% | 27.2% | 28.3% | 3.5% 3.0%
9 ;/5)\7\73\'1973\0‘\53'[,\ 3.90 1,967 | 1,518 | 1,766 195 151 5597 30 102
yllabus is easy to understand. 351% | 27.1% | 31.6% | 3.5% 2.7%
o |V 20EBNEERTOATS 3.96 | 20881 1,506 | 1,678 ] 168 | 125 | oo f 0 | 40
Course was conducted according to syllabus. 37.5% | 27.1% | 30.2% | 3.0% | 2.2%
0. HEEICOVTLUTOER ICEZEFLTIZSL,
Provide an answer for the statement below regarding yourself.
N — &k EBCEH(N) /TR A (%) 5% | B | &
o. 2 w1y [T 4 3 2 1 | @% | @% | sD
ok —E -_— "
: ?E%('u*ﬁu!uﬂﬂoﬁ‘ﬁfut . 3.99 2,104 | 1,721 | 1,303 207 194 5.529 100 1.04
I studied diligently for this course. 38.1% | 31.1% | 23.6% | 3.7% 3.5%
1EIOFRENFE - BEICEPULZFEHNERE 455 | 348 | 1,079 | 1,767 | 1,910
2 |How much time in average did you spend 0.76 5,559 70 0.82
preparing and reviewing for one lecture? 82% | 6.3% | 19.4% | 31.8% | 34.4%
I. EEH HOLEMFEICOVT. ZREHTIEFZLOEEEFLTESL,
Overall assessment of the course.
N — &t EBEHN) /TR #EAHK (%) "% | & | &6
° " i 5 4 3 2 1 m% | E% | SD
: BEIEEGIEWN) TLED . 4.09 2,359 | 1,559 | 1,237 185 207 5547 80 106
Was the course helpful (effective)? 42.5% | 28.1% | 22.3% | 3.3% | 3.7%
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